09/ 27/ 14 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
2014 CVUNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  09/27/14
SCORES

1. Wodri dge 73 13. Mayfield 365

2. Watkins Menori al 97 14. Badger 371

3. Woning 106 15. CVCA 392

4. Twi nsburg 110 16. Vinton County 440

5. Brecksville 117 17. Garfield 452

6. Bay 175 18. Roosevel t 480

7. Riverside 204 19. Nor mandy 486

8. Western Res. Acadeny 245 20. McKinl ey 564

9. North 274 21. Orville 605

10. Tal | nadge 290 22. Cuy. Heights 654

11. Root st own 342 23. St Martin de Porres 775

12. Aurora 344
MEN S HS VAR
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Andrew Jordan (11) Wat ki ns Menori al 1240 16:56.7 1
2. Josh CGogan (11) Twi nsbur g 1203 17:23.6 2
3. Ben Stites (12) Wom ng 1287 17:48.0 3
4. Dan Kiley (12) Woodri dge 1263 17:57. 4 4
5. Seth Conard (11) Wyodr i dge 1253 18: 00.1 5
6. Max Hof fman (12) Wom ng 1284 18:03. 2 6
7. Dan Car (12) Nort h 988 18:12.2 7
8. Onen Reeher (11) Badger 910 18:15.5 8
9. Daniel Wite (10) Wat ki ns Menori al 1248 18:17.0 9
10. Noah Bull ock (12) Woodri dge 1250 18:19.4 10
11. Andrew Swan (12) Aur or a 899 18:21.5 11
12. Tyler Day (11) Wat ki ns Menori al 1237 18:25.9 12
13. Ethan Bernhard (9) Twi nsburg 1196 18:35.4 13
14. Ben Hol obi nko (10) Brecksville 941 18: 36. 6 14
15. Dany Mylott (10) Western Res. Acadeny 1027 18:38.3 15
16. Aaron MCarthy (10) Twi nsburg 1207 18:39.5 16
17. Janmie Dailey (10) Bay 916 18:39.6 17
18. M chael Bonaner (12) Brecksville 934 18:41.0 18
19. Justin Roberson (11) Twi nsbur g 1214 18:44.0 19
20. Al ex Farenchak (9) Ri versi de 1127 18:47. 4 20
21. Noah Perrin (9) Wyodr i dge 1269 18:50.7 21
22. Ben Good (11) Brecksville 939 18:52.2 22
23. Coln Horgan (12) Western Res. Acadeny 1019 18:54.5 23
24. Nick Downing (11) Garfield 1006 18:56. 7 24
25. Matt Or (12) Bay 926 18:56. 8 25
26. Brandon Monty (11) Ri versi de 1135 18:57.2 26
27. Tanner Anthony (12) Wom ng 1278 18:57.5 27
28. Ryan Schwar zwal der (10) Riverside 1138 18:59. 3 28
29. Jacob Gero (10) Wat ki ns Menori al 1238 18:59.5 29
30. Kyle MacMIlan (11) Bay 924 18:59.9 30
31. Matthew Speck (10) Brecksville 950 19: 00. 6 31
32. Jack Wessel (12) Brecksville 956 19: 00.9 32
33. Yousef Elkurd (10) Wyodr i dge 1260 19: 02. 6 33
34. Evan Craner (12) Wom ng 1280 19:05.1 34
35. Anthony Canerieri (9) Brecksville 936 19: 06. 8 P
36. Cullen OBrien (11) Wom ng 1285 19: 07.1 36
37. N ck Mirray (12) Tal | madge 1186 19: 09.7 37
38. Brian Jankowski (12) Wyodr i dge 1262 19:10.7 P
39. Alex Bartel (12) CVCA 968 19:11.9 39
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MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Ryan Pal m (10)

Zach Perrin (12)
Waki za Anderson (12)
Max Borrmann (11)
Ni ck Penix (12)

Ni ck Crevda (10)

Ty Reeher (10)
Tyl er Adans (12)
Gerick Brewer (10)
Evan Britton (10)
Justin Belle (12)
Jereny Mcintire (9)
Jack Petrecca (12)
Aaron Moore (10)
Andr ew Howe (11)
Kei th Begue (12)
D.J. Kinon (12)
Cody Reeher (11)
Justin Jennings (9)
Jonah Engel hardt (11)
Dllon Melby (12)
Aedan Lang (10)
Gordon Weiss (12)
Andrew Miurray (12)
Nick Gawy (11)
Jeff Di Sante (12)
Ryan Evans (9)

Ant hony Churura (12)
Pet er Thew ssen (12)
Eri k McKean (11)
Nat e Sahr (10)

M ke Mlyo (10)
Seth Richner (11)
Adam Frankel (12)
SamDiTirro (9)
Davi d Bel ak (12)
Jack Brown (11)
Thomas Harnon (11)
Davi d Meredith (10)
Zach Murray (12)
Matt Col po (12)
Mat t hew Pel uso (10)
Ni ck Watson (11)
Tom Kovacs (12)

Leo Ransey (9)

Sean Little (9)
Ryan Riter (9)

Jake Correll (12)
Sean N ck (11)

Ni ck Hardy (11)
Brandon Rhodes (10)
Chris Thonpson (12)
Chase Patrick (9)
Al ex Farrell (9)
Jordan Sapper (10)
Gorgio Mceli (9)
Aaron Cine (11)
Isaac Pritt (12)

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Wyodr i dge
Wyodr i dge
Vi nton County
West ern Res.
Tal | madge
Nort h
Badger
Wyodr i dge
VWat ki ns Menori a
Bay

Ri ver si de
VWat ki ns Menori a
Nort h
Brecksville
Garfield
Root st own
Tal | madge

Badger

Bay

Wom ng
Root st own

Bay

Twi nsbur g
Roosevel t
Mayfi el d
Brecksville
Mayfi el d

Nor mandy

Western Res. Acadeny
VWat ki ns Menori a
CVCA

Mayfi el d

Twi nsbur g

Wom ng
Root st own

Twi nsburg

Aur or a

Wom ng

Aur or a

Tal | madge
Root st own

Aur or a

Nort h

Mayfi el d
Wyodr i dge

Nor mandy
Tal | madge
VWat ki ns Menori a
Ri ver si de

Bay

Root st own
Brecksville

CVCA

Roosevel t
Tal | madge

CVCA

Ravenna
Roosevel t

Acadeny

09/ 27/ 14

NUM
1268 19: 12.
1270 19: 13.
1218 19: 14.
1016 19: 16.
1188 19: 19.

991 19: 21.

911 19: 24.
1249 19: 25.
1233 19: 25.

915 19: 25.
1124 19: 27
1245 19: 28.

999 19: 32.

944 19: 38.
1010 19: 38.
1149 19: 39.
1180 19: 42.

909 19: 44.

922 19: 46.
1281 19: 47.
1153 19: 47.

923 19: 48.
1215 19: 49.
1169 19: 51.
1050 19: 63.

937 20: 03.
1048 20: 05.
1095 20: 08.
1032 20: 09.
1246 20:12.

981 20:12.
1057 20: 13.
1213 20: 13.
1282 20: 15.
1152 20: 16
1194 20: 16

879 20: 16.
1283 20:17.
892 20: 18.

1187 20: 20.
1151 20: 23.
895 20: 24.
1002 20: 27.
1053 20: 27.
1271 20: 28.
1100 20: 28.
1189 20: 30.
1234 20: 30.
1136 20: 33.

919 20: 35.
1154 20: 38.
952 20: 39.
980 20: 39.

1162 20: 39.
1190 20: 41.
977 20: 44.
1143 20: 46.
1172 20: 46.
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2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Jaret Johnson (11)
Sam Ki r kbauner (11)
Kevi n Lannoch (11)
Andrew Rus (12)

Bl ake Benedict (10)
Ti my Bunnel | (9)
Davi d Bayes (10)

Ni ck Bi anco (10)
Jack Schnei der (12)
Tom Gi eshammer (10)
Connor Kati (9)
Shawn Stewart (12)
Ben Browngardt (9)
Ni ck Simon (9)

Col e Howard (10)
Jonat han Haling (11)
Sol oman Swanson (10)
Jacob Rippin (11)

Al ec Boot he (11)
Kenny Ruble (12)
Sean Scott (12)
Henry Cartwight (11)
Andrew Herman (11)
lan I srael son (10)
Kevi n Dubaj (9)
Tyl er Liston (9)
Cody Booth (11)
Janmes Conpeli (10)
G anni Rosa (10)
Donovan Logar (12)
Si non Ong (12)

Danny Kieta (9)
Domi ni ck Rayl (11)
John O Neill (9)
Derek Urichich (10)
Colin Avila (12)
Kyl e Borbely (9)
Jacob Wiite (10)

| an Houston (10)

Nat han Hal e (9)
Adrian Chevalier (11)
Joe Enrick (10)
Thomas Chnura (10)
Neel Ramekrishnan (11)
Ryan Baxter (10)

M ke Spurio (9)
Jared Lustig (10)

Ni ck Dreher (9)
Bryce Harwood (11)
Matt Signorelli (12)
Joe Whar eham (12)
John Labosky (9)
Zachary Jenki ns (10)
Scott Stanley (11)
lan Riley Arnstrong (9)
Gabe Speidel (11)
Trenton Longstaff (9)
Craig Test (9)

West ern Res.

Western Res.

Western Res.

Western Res.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

MeKi nl ey

Tal | madge

Nor mandy
Mayfi el d

Twi nsbur g
Vi nton County

Nort h

Twi nsburg
Wom ng

vayfi el d
Nort h

Vi nton County

Mayfi el d

Mayfi el d

Acadeny
Mayfi el d

Orville

Ri ver si de

Vi nton County
Vi nton County

Ri ver si de

Wom ng

Roosevel t
Acadeny
MeKi nl ey

Aur or a

Orville
Ravenna

Cuy. Heights
Ri ver si de
Acadeny
CVCA

Nort h
MeKi nl ey
MeKi nl ey
Cuy. Heights
Root st own
Root st own

Aur or a

Garfield

Vi nton County

Garfield

Nor mandy

Acadeny
CVCA

Nor mandy

Orville

Orville

Cuy. Heights

Ravenna

Badger

Tal | madge
Aur or a

Garfield
Badger
Nor mandy
Ri versi de
MeKi nl ey

09/ 27/ 14

NUM
1086
1181
1099
1064
1195
1220

986
1197
1286
1051

997
1228
1045
1067
1020
1052
1120
1137
1219
1227
1139
1279
1166
1021
1084

890
1113
1144

965
1132
1028

974
1000
1091
1093

958
1150
1155

886
1009
1221
1007
1094
1029

969
1105
1117
1116

961
1146

913
1182

888
1013

902
1104
1133
1092
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PTS

129

130

132
133

135



09/ 27/ 14

FI' N
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Sam Hayes (9)

Mtch Seiple (10)
Heath Karr (11)
Brian McWorter (11)
Jakob Henry (9)

Benj erm n Snyder (9)
Zachary Sinokovich (11)
David Intihar (11)
Et han Ri tenour (11)
Ryan Markow tz (10)
Kyl e Corfman (10)

M chael dine (9)
J.P. Kester (10)
Dekl an Barr (11)
Eric Holler (9)
Jake Sarver (12)
Gordon Stewart (12)
Thomas Zour nas (10)
Travis G bson (10)
Tyl er Lovel ace (10)
W11l Janic (10)
Preston Caroll (10)
Tyl er Dengler (9)
Boice Gantz (9)
Brandon Brown (9)
Dennis Cerny (12)
Bri an Trouche
Tavaris Wite
Justus Harris

John Dilyard (12)
Jonat han Benka (10)
Billy Smith (11)
Canren Davi s

U see Gernmany

Chris Yeager (12)
Drake Turner (12)
Charlie Pelfrey (11)
Christian Crawford (10)
Howar d Monr oe

Tayl or Goodnough (12)
Max Menkhaus (11)
Ja' Quel Peopl es

Henl ey Tayl or (10)
Marty Roul ette
Jerenm ah Robi nson

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Vi nton County

CVCA

Vi nton County
Vi nton County

Roosevel t
Orville
Nor mandy

Aur or a

Ravenna

Aur or a

Orville
MeKi nl ey
MeKi nl ey
Roosevel t
Cuy. Heights

Tal | madge

Roosevel t

Orville

Garfield

Roosevel t

Garfield

Badger

Roosevel t

MeKi nl ey

Badger

Cuy. Heights

St Martin de Porres
St Martin de Porres
St Martin de Porres
Orville

MeKi nl ey

Badger

St Martin de Porres
St Martin de Porres
Badger

Cuy. Heights

Cuy. Heights
Garfield

St Martin de Porres
Badger

Cuy. Heights

St Martin de Porres
Cuy. Heights

St Martin de Porres
St Martin de Porres

09/ 27/ 14

NUM

1222
983
1223
1225
1165
1118
1103
887
1145
891
1114
1083
1088
1157
962
1191
1175
1122
1008
1168
1011
904
1161
1085
903
960
6820
6821
6815
1115
1081
912
6813
6814
914
967
964
1004
6816
905
963
6817
966
6819
6818
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155

156
157
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2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Woodr i dge

Wat ki ns Menori a

Wom ng

Twi nsbur g

Brecksville

Bay

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 27/ 14
NAME FIN
Dan Kiley (12) 4
Seth Conard (11) 5
Noah Bul | ock (12) 10
Noah Perrin (9) 21
Yousef El kurd (10) 33
Brian Jankowski (12) 38
Ryan Pal m ( 10) 40
** TEAM TOTAL **
Andrew Jordan (11) 1
Dani el Wiite (10) 9
Tyl er Day (11) 12
Jacob Gero (10) 29
Gerick Brewer (10) 48
Jereny Mcintire (9) 51
Eri k McKean (11) 69
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ben Stites (12) 3
Max Hof f man (12) 6
Tanner Anthony (12) 27
Evan Craner (12) 34
Cullen OBrien (11) 36
Jonah Engel hardt (11) 59
Adam Frankel (12) 73
** TEAM TOTAL **
Josh Gogan (11) 2
Et han Bernhard (9) 13
Aaron McCarthy (10) 16
Justin Roberson (11) 19
Gordon Wiss (12) 62
Seth Richner (11) 72
David Bel ak (12) 75
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ben Hol obi nko (10) 14
M chael Bonaner (12) 18
Ben Good (11) 22
Mat t hew Speck (10) 31
Jack Wessel (12) 32
Ant hony Canerieri (9) 35
Aaron Moore (10) 53
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jam e Dailey (10) 17
Matt Or (12) 25
Kyle MacM Il an (11) 30
Evan Britton (10) 49
Justin Jennings (9) 58
Aedan Lang (10) 61
Ni ck Hardy (11) 89

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

PAGE 5

PTS

4

5
10
21
33

73

175



09/ 27/ 14

10.

11.

12.

2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Ri ver si de

Western Res. Acadeny

Nort h

Tal | madge

Root st own

Aur or a

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 27/ 14
NAME FIN
Al ex Farenchak (9) 20
Brandon Monty (11) 26
Ryan Schwar zwal der (10) 28
Justin Belle (12) 50
Sean N ck (11) 88
Jacob Rippin (11) 115
Sean Scott (12) 118
** TEAM TOTAL **
Dany Mylott (10) 15
Col n Horgan (12) 23
Max Borrmann (11) 43
Pet er Thew ssen (12) 68
Col e Howard (10) 112
lan Israelson (10) 121
Si non Ong (12) 128
** TEAM TOTAL **
Dan Car (12) 7
Ni ck Crevda (10) 45
Jack Petrecca (12) 52
Ni ck Watson (11) 82
Davi d Bayes (10) 104
Connor Kati (9) 108
Domi ni ck Rayl (11) 130
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ni ck Murray (12) 37
Ni ck Penix (12) 44
D.J. Kinon (12) 56
Zach Murray (12) 79
Ryan Riter (9) 86
Jordan Sapper (10) 94
Sam Ki r kbauner (11) 99
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kei th Begue (12) 55
Dillon Melby (12) 60
SamDiTirro (9) 74
Matt Col po (12) 80
Brandon Rhodes (10) 90
Kyl e Borbely (9) 134
Jacob White (10) 135
** TEAM TOTAL **
Andrew Swan (12) 11
Jack Brown (11) 76
David Meredith (10) 78
Mat t hew Pel uso (10) 81
Tyl er Liston (9) 123
| an Houston (10) 136
Zachary Jenki ns (10) 150

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Mayfi el d

Badger

Vi nt on County

Garfield

Roosevel t

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

09/ 27/ 14
TEAM RESULTS

NAME FIN
Nick Gawy (11) 64
Ryan Evans (9) 66
M ke MIlyo (10) 71
Tom Kovacs (12) 83
Andrew Rus (12) 101
Tom Gri eshanmer (10) 107
Ben Browngardt (9) 110
** TEAM TOTAL **
Onen Reeher (11) 8
Ty Reeher (10) 46
Cody Reeher (11) 57
Joe Whar eham (12) 148
lan Riley Arnstrong (9) 152
Preston Caroll (10) 177
Brandon Brown (9) 180
** TEAM TOTAL **
Al ex Bartel (12) 39
Nat e Sahr (10) 70
Chase Patrick (9) 92
Gorgio Mceli (9) 95
Danny Kieta (9) 129
Ryan Baxter (10) 142
Mtch Seiple (10) 157
** TEAM TOTAL **
Waki za Anderson (12) 42
Ti mmy Bunnel | (9) 103
Shawn Stewart (12) 109
Al ec Boot he (11) 116
Kenny Ruble (12) 117
Adrian Chevalier (11) 138
Sam Hayes (9) 156
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ni ck Downi ng (11) 24
Andr ew Howe (11) 54
Nat han Hal e (9) 137
Joe Envick (10) 139
Scott Stanley (11) 151
Travis G bson (10) 174
W11l Janic (10) 176
** TEAM TOTAL **
Andrew Murray (12) 63
Al ex Farrell (9) 93
Isaac Pritt (12) 97
Andrew Herman (11) 120
Jakob Henry (9) 160
Dekl an Barr (11) 169
Gordon Stewart (12) 172

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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365

45

130
133

440
24
121

123
132

480
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19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Nor mandy

MEKI nl ey

Orville

Cuy. Heights

St Martin de Porres

Ravenna

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 27/ 14
NAME FIN
Ant hony Chunura (12) 67
Sean Little (9) 85
Kevi n Lannoch (11) 100
Thomas Chnura (10) 140
M ke Spurio (9) 143
Gabe Speidel (11) 153
Zachary Sinokovich (11) 162
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jaret Johnson (11) 98
Kevi n Dubaj (9) 122
John O Neill (9) 131
Derek Urichich (10) 132
Craig Test (9) 155
M chael Cine (9) 167
J.P. Kester (10) 168
** TEAM TOTAL **
Sol oman Swanson (10) 114
Cody Booth (11) 124
Jared Lustig (10) 144
Ni ck Dreher (9) 145
Benj erm n Snyder (9) 161
Kyl e Corfman (10) 166
Thomas Zour nas (10) 173
** TEAM TOTAL **
G anni Rosa (10) 126
Colin Avila (12) 133
Bryce Harwood (11) 146
Eric Holler (9) 170
Dennis Cerny (12) 181
Drake Turner (12) 191
Charlie Pelfrey (11) 192
** TEAM TOTAL **
Bri an Trouche 182
Tavaris Wite 183
Justus Harris 184
Canren Davi s 188
U see Ger many 189
Howar d Monroe 194
Ja' Quel Peopl es 197
** TEAM TOTAL **
Aaron Cine (11) 96
Janes Conpeli (10) 125
Matt Signorelli (12) 147
Et han Ritenour (11) 164

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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486

90
108
115
116
135

564

101
110
127
128
139

605

111
117
129
145
152

654

153
154
155
156
157

775
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2014 CVUNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  09/27/14

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAVE FI'N RESULTS PTS



